3aronoBok. JiboT N2 4

Kinbkictb
rony6is
113
59
697
217
261

CesoH 2023
MicueBicTb XmenbHULbKUNA
KoopanHatu B 320 11/ 49.36195 /] 26.94924
[Jata i vac nboty 02.09.2023 07:15:31
Moroza Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 57
Kinbkictb rony6is 1347
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 253.341
Konkypc 20% 269
lony6 180
lony6ka 89
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBogiB B
rony6osogis  20% ¢akTnuHo
bopwucnas 4 2
[Jporobuny 5 0
Kpwna MpukapnatTta 21 17
C1ebHuK 7 4
Crpuii 20 9

Cyaast

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%

Fony6iB 20%

10:54:23
11:10:53
1319.36

1155.52

10:19:28
11:31:43
01:12:15

269
0
0

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

¢aKkTMuHoO BKnanunca %
23 12 10.62
12 0 0.00
139 195 27.98
43 27 1244
52 35 13.41
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